



## Halal Vegetable Samosa 1.54 oz



Halal Certified

FMI Code	610-1
Brand	Fair Market Inc.
Cook Level	Pre-Fried
Type	Appetizer
Case Pack	48/1.54 oz
Storage	Frozen
Pallet Configuration	20 T x 5 H—100 cs per pallet
Net Case Weight	4.62#
Gross Case Weight	4.78#
Case Dimensions	9 x 8.5 x 7.75 "
Case Cube	0.34 cu ft
Case/Unit UPC (GTIN)	8 13693 00610 1



### Preparation Instructions

**Oven/Turbo/Conveyor Pizza (Impinger) Oven Instructions :** Pre-heat oven to 190°C/375°F. Place fully slacked off Samosas on a lined baking pan and place in the middle rack of the oven. Bake for 4 minutes or until completely heated internal temp should be 60°C/140°F. Remove from oven and let stand for 1-2 minutes before serving.

**Microwave Instructions :** Place fully slacked off samosa in the Microwave for 1 minute and please note that heating times will vary with different microwaves, heat to internal temperature of 0°C/140°F. Remove from microwave and let stand for 1-2 minutes before serving.

**Panini Grill Instructions "** Place fully slacked off samosa on Panini Grill for 2.5 minutes at high heat. Remove from grill and let stand for 1-2 minutes before serving.

**Deep Fryer:** Place a fully slacked off samosa in deep fryer at 190°C/375°F for 2.5 minutes. Remove from fryer and let stand for 1-2 minutes before serving.

### Ingredients

**Filling:** Diced Frozen Potatoes, Frozen Peas, Diced Frozen Carrots, Canola Oil, Dehydrated Onions, Water, White Flour (Wheat Flour, Ascorbic Acid, Benzoyl Peroxide, Amylase, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Salt, Potato Flakes (Potatoes, Mono And Diglycerides, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Citric Acid), Coriander Powder, Garlic Powder, Red Chilli Powder, Turmeric Powder, Ginger Powder, Cumin Seeds, Garam Masala Mix (Cinnamon, Cardamom, Cloves, Ginger Powder, Black Pepper, Star Anise), Citric Acid, Dry Mint Flakes.

**Wrapper:** Enriched Wheat Flour (Unbleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Oil (Canola Oil, Modified Palm And Palm Kernel Oil), Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Salt, Mono And Diglycerides, Fumaric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Propionate, Parsley Flakes, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, L-Cysteine.

Nutrition Facts	
48 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 samosa (40g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>90</b>
	<b>% Daily Value *</b>
<b>Total Fat 4g</b>	<b>5%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol 0mg</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium 180mg</b>	<b>8%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate 11g</b>	<b>4%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
<b>Protein 2g</b>	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 0.7mg	4%
<b>Potassium 80mg</b>	<b>2%</b>
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9	Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Allergens: Wheat